u

T 4

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

2024 European Open Championships

Ski Nautique Club de Bordeaux

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary

2

08/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

Vlisidis Nikolaos

L[]
Findgoun vy

Page 1
09/08/2024 - 13:28

(36)  GRE OpeM

RB

RF

BB

RBB

WBB

RwWBB

WB

WF

RwB

RS

First pass:

1x not credit

out of time

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

80

80

40

40

1040

Second pass:

Total :

90

110

out of time

200

1240




